Chip Resistor Array
■ Construction (Example : EXBV8V) ■ Schematics
● Isolated type
14V, 24V, 34V, V4V 28V, 38V, V8V, S8V
2 resistors 4 resistors
E X B V 8 V 4 7 2 J V
2HV
8 resistors

Placement efficiency of Chip Resistor Array is two or four or eight times of the flat type chip resistor
● Approved under the ISO 9001 system
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
(14V, Convex Terminal)
(24V, Convex Terminal)
(34V, Convex Terminal)
(V4V, Concave Terminal)
(28V, Convex Terminal)
(38V, Convex Terminal)
(V8V, Concave Terminal)
(S8V, Concave Terminal)
(2HV, Convex Terminal)
Chip Resistor Array
Type: EXB1:0201x2
EXB2:0402x2, 0402x4, 0402x8
EXB3:0603x2, 0603x4
EXBV:0603x2, 0603x4
EXBS:0805x4
S
u
rface M
o
u
n
t
R
esisto
rs
Dimensions (mm)
L W T A B fD P E G
EXB14V 0.80±0.10 0.60±0.10 0.35±0.10 0.35±0.10 (0.15±0.10) Ñ 0.50±0.10 Ñ 0.15±0.10
(0201×2)
EXB24V 1.00±0.05 1.00±0.05 0.35±0.05 0.33±0.05 0.15±0.10 0.34±0.05 0.65±0.10 Ñ 0.25±0.05
(0402×2)
EXB28V 2.00±0.10 1.00±0.10 0.35±0.10 0.20±0.10 0.20±0.10 Ñ 0.50±0.10 Ñ 0.25±0.10
(0402×4)
EXBV4V 1.60+0.20 1.60+0.20 0.60±0.10 0.60±0.10 0.30±0.15 (0.3) 0.80±0.10 0.45±0.10 0.40±0.15
(0603×2)
EXB34V 1.60±0.20 1.60±0.15 0.50±0.10 0.45±0.15 (0.30±0.20) Ñ 0.80±0.15 Ñ 0.30±0.20
(0603×2)
EXBV8V 3.20+0.20 1.60+0.20 0.60±0.10 0.60±0.10 0.30±0.15 (0.3) 0.80±0.10 0.45±0.10 0.45±0.15
(0603×4)
EXB38V 3.20±0.20 1.60±0.15 0.50±0.10 0.45±0.15 (0.30±0.20) Ñ 0.80±0.15 Ñ 0.35±0.20
(0603×4)
EXBS8V 5.08+0.20 2.20+0.20 0.70±0.20 0.80±0.15 0.50±0.15 (0.5) 1.27±0.20 0.70±0.20 0.55±0.15
(0805×4)
EXB2HV 3.80±0.10 1.60±0.10 0.45±0.10 0.30±0.10 (0.30±0.10) Ñ 0.50±0.10 Ñ 0.30±0.10
(0402×8)
■ Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
24V V8V, S8V V4V
Chip Resistor Array
28V 38V 14V, 34V
2HV
  Ð0.10  Ð0.10
  Ð0.10
  Ð0.10   Ð0.10
  Ð0.10
Type
(inches)
(   ) Reference
12.5 V
25 V
50 V
100 V
25 V
50 V
100 V
200 V
±200 ×10Ð6/ûC(ppm/ûC)
Ð55 ûC  to 125 ûC
1 A
2 A
2 A